
Fort Collins Baseball Club

9th-11th Grade 2017

Teams

1 = Cubs (Fort Collins)

2 = Morgan County Angels (Greeley)

3 = Eagles (Fort Collins)

4 = Sun Devils (Greeley)

u Home Team provides game balls

u 9 league games for 9th-11th Grade plus end of season playoff

Day Date Location Time

Saturday 5/13/17 Fossil Creek East 5:00pm

Saturday 5/13/17 Fossil Creek West 5:00pm

Saturday 5/13/17 Fossil Creek East 7:30pm

Saturday 5/13/17 Fossil Creek West 7:30pm

3 @ 4 Thursday 5/25/17 South Blue 7:15pm

1 @ 2 Thursday 5/25/17 Forbes Field 7:15pm

4 @ 1 Wednesday 5/31/17 Edora West 5:45pm

2 @ 3 Thursday 6/1/17 Edora West 6:00pm

1 @ 3 Friday 6/2/17 Edora West 5:45pm

2 @ 4 Friday 6/2/17 Forbes Field 7:15pm

2 @ 1 Wednesday 6/7/17 Warren Park 6:00pm

4 @ 3 Wednesday 6/7/17 Edora West 5:45pm

3 @ 2 Friday 6/9/17 Forbes Field 6:00pm

1 @ 4 Friday 6/9/17 Forbes Field 8:15pm

3 @ 1 Monday 6/12/17 Edora West 5:45pm

4 @ 2 Thursday 6/15/17 Forbes Field 7:15pm

3 @ 4 Monday 6/19/17 Forbes Field 5:15pm

1 @ 2 Monday 6/19/17 Forbes Field 7:30pm

4 @ 1 Wednesday 6/21/17 Edora West 6:00pm

2 @ 3 Thursday 6/22/17 Edora West 6:00pm

Friday 6/23/17 Holy Family HS 5:30pm

1 @ 3 Tuesday 6/27/17 Edora West 6:00pm

2 @ 4 Wednesday 6/28/17 Forbes Field 7:15pm

Wednesday 7/5/17 RMHS Varsity Field 5:45pm

Sun Devils

#1 Seed
Sun Devils (6-3)

Cubs

#4 Seed

Eagles

#2 Seed
Eagles (7-2)

Angels

#3 Seed

Sun, July 9

6:45pm

Forbes Field Champions!

End of Season Single-Elimination Playoff:  Sunday, July 9

www.fortcollinsbaseballclub.org for detailsJune 18:  Coors Field -- FCBC Team Parade

Sun, July 9

2:00pm

Forbes Field

Cubs Holy Family HS - D TeamNon-League Game

Non-League Game Cubs Holy Family HS - D Team

Better Seed has choice of Home/Visitor

Same Rules as League Play

Pitching:  each player may pitch a maximum of 7 innings for the tournament

Sun Devils (5-1)

Game status will be updated online by 4:00pm -- after 4:00pm, decisions are made at the field

Match-Up

Weather Updates:  www.fortcollinsbaseballclub.org (upper right side of home page)

Cubs

Eagles

Cubs

Eagles

Non-League Game

Non-League Game

Non-League Game

Non-League Game

Slammers - Wahl

Slammers - Givens

Slammers - Givens

Slammers - Wahl

Sun, July 9

4:15pm

Forbes Field
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